Notice of Contract Change Order/Amendment


Contract Title: Land Acquisition Title Services

IDOT Reference Number:  DOT16-CBLA-01

Source Selection Method (Change Order or Amendment):  Amendment #3

Contract Type:  Land Acquisition Services – Title Work 

Description of change:  Amendment #3 is to extend the term of the contract to 06/30/2022 to complete the scope of work.

[bookmark: Check1][bookmark: Check2][bookmark: Check3]The completion date will be |X| extended, |_| shortened or |_| remain the same.
	
	Original completion date: 06/30/2021
	Revised completion date: 06/30/2022


[bookmark: Check8][bookmark: Check9]Method of determining compensation (e.g., hourly rate, fixed fee, etc.) will |X| stay the same or |_| change as follows:

[bookmark: Check10][bookmark: Check11][bookmark: Check12][bookmark: Check7]The cost will be |_| increased, |_| decreased or |X| remain the same.
		
[bookmark: Check13][bookmark: Check14]The supplies or services to be provided will |X| stay the same or |_| be changed as follows:   
Subcontractors are being  |_| added, |_|  deleted, or  |X| remain the same



